
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors % Complete

1 Action 1 of GI-UKEPR-CC03 312 days Wed 24/08/11 Thu 01/11/12 47%
2 Task 1 - Summary Report of Lessons Learned for UK EPR 83 days Wed 24/08/11 Fri 16/12/11 100%
3 Report and Analysis Preparation 83 days Wed 24/08/11 Fri 16/12/11 100%
4 Issuance to ONR/EA/OCNS 0 days Fri 16/12/11 Fri 16/12/11 3 100%
5 Task 2 - Robustness Analysis of the UK EPR for Beyond Design Basis Events 198 days Mon 09/01/12 Wed 10/10/12 43%
6 Task 2.1 - Seismic Events 198 days Mon 09/01/12 Wed 10/10/12 42%
7 Report and Analysis Preparation 83 days Mon 09/01/12 Wed 02/05/12 100%
8 Issuance to ONR/EA/OCNS 0 days Wed 02/05/12 Wed 02/05/12 7 100%
9 ONR/EA/OCNS Assessment and Convergence with EDF/AREVA 65 days Thu 03/05/12 Wed 01/08/12 8 0%

10 Update of Report and Analysis (if applicable) 50 days Thu 02/08/12 Wed 10/10/12 9 0%
11 Issuance of Updated Documentation (if applicable) 0 days Wed 10/10/12 Wed 10/10/12 10 0%
12 Task 2.2 - Flooding Events 189 days Mon 09/01/12 Thu 27/09/12 44%
13 Report and Analysis Preparation 84 days Mon 09/01/12 Thu 03/05/12 100%
14 Issuance to ONR/EA/OCNS 0 days Thu 03/05/12 Thu 03/05/12 13 100%
15 ONR/EA/OCNS Assessment and Convergence with EDF/AREVA 65 days Fri 04/05/12 Thu 02/08/12 14 0%
16 Update of Report and Analysis (if applicable) 40 days Fri 03/08/12 Thu 27/09/12 15 0%
17 Issuance of Updated Documentation (if applicable) 0 days Thu 27/09/12 Thu 27/09/12 16 0%
18 Task 3 - Robustness of Power Sources / Long Term Cooling 209 days Mon 16/01/12 Thu 01/11/12 47%
19 Report and Analysis Preparation 99 days Mon 16/01/12 Thu 31/05/12 100%
20 Issuance to ONR/EA/OCNS 0 days Thu 31/05/12 Thu 31/05/12 19 100%
21 ONR/EA/OCNS Assessment and Convergence with EDF/AREVA 65 days Fri 01/06/12 Thu 30/08/12 20 0%
22 Update of Report and Analysis (if applicable) 45 days Fri 31/08/12 Thu 01/11/12 21 0%
23 Issuance of Updated Documentation (if applicable) 0 days Thu 01/11/12 Thu 01/11/12 22 0%
24 Task 4 - Management of Severe Accidents 200 days Mon 23/01/12 Fri 26/10/12 48%
25 Report and Analysis Preparation 95 days Mon 23/01/12 Fri 01/06/12 100%
26 Issuance to ONR/EA/OCNS 0 days Fri 01/06/12 Fri 01/06/12 25 100%
27 ONR/EA/OCNS Assessment and Convergence with EDF/AREVA 60 days Mon 04/06/12 Fri 24/08/12 26 0%
28 Update of Report and Analysis (if applicable) 45 days Mon 27/08/12 Fri 26/10/12 27 0%
29 Issuance of Updated Documentation (if applicable) 0 days Fri 26/10/12 Fri 26/10/12 28 0%
30 Identification of Design Changes 70 days Mon 23/04/12 Fri 27/07/12 0%
31 Stage 1 CMF(s) preparation 50 days Mon 23/04/12 Fri 29/06/12 3FS-20 days 0%
32 Issuance to ONR/EA/OCNS 0 days Fri 29/06/12 Fri 29/06/12 31 0%
33 ONR/EA/OCNS Assessment of CMF(s) 20 days Mon 02/07/12 Fri 27/07/12 32 0%
34 Action 2 of GI-UKEPR-CC03 115 days Thu 14/06/12 Thu 22/11/12 0%
35 Task 1 - Response to HM Chief Inspector Report 110 days Fri 22/06/12 Thu 22/11/12 0%
36 Report Preparation 55 days Fri 22/06/12 Thu 06/09/12+5 days,27FF 0%
37 Issuance to ONR/EA/OCNS 0 days Thu 06/09/12 Thu 06/09/12 36 0%
38 ONR/EA/OCNS Assessment and Convergence with EDF/AREVA 50 days Fri 07/09/12 Thu 15/11/12 37 0%
39 Update of Report (if applicable) 25 days Fri 19/10/12 Thu 22/11/1238FS-20 days 0%
40 Issuance of Updated Documentation (if applicable) 0 days Thu 22/11/12 Thu 22/11/12 39 0%
41 Task 2 - PCSR/PCER/CSA Updates 103 days Thu 14/06/12 Tue 06/11/12 0%
42 Identifcation of Potentially Impacted Documentation (Letter) 0 days Thu 14/06/12 Thu 14/06/126FS+5 days,2 0%
43 PCSR/PCER/CSA Preparation (Advance Version) 55 days Fri 22/06/12 Thu 06/09/1242FS+5 days 0%
44 Issuance to ONR/EA/OCNS 0 days Thu 06/09/12 Thu 06/09/12 43 0%
45 ONR/EA/OCNS Assessment and Convergence with EDF/AREVA 23 days Fri 07/09/12 Tue 09/10/12 44 0%
46 Update of PCSR/PCER/CSA (if applicable) 20 days Wed 10/10/12 Tue 06/11/12 45 0%
47 Issuance of Updated Documentation 0 days Tue 06/11/12 Tue 06/11/12 46 0%
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